
1. Fees ofApril, May and June to be paid by the 15" ofMay 
and cash only. 

2. The last date to pay the fees is 15" ofevery month after 

POINTS TO REMEMBER 

4. 

3. February and March fees should be cleared by 15" of 
which 50/-will be charged as fine. 

6. 

February. 
In case the fee remains uncleared for two consecutive 

months, the student's name is liable to be struck off the 
roll ofthe school and ifthe student wants to continue, re 

admission fee( 1000.00) will be charged. 
5. Nostudent will be allowed to appear for the examination 

ifall the dues are not cleared. 

No exemption or reduction in fees will be made on 
account ofany holiday or absence for any cause. 

7. School fee once paid will not be refunded in any case. 

8. While applying for T.C., Fee Card should be produced. 
9. Board registration fee for class 9th & 11th and Board 

Examination Fees for class 10th &12th will be collected 

in the school office in the month ofAugust. Amount will 
benotified. 

10. For any quarry and complaint contact with 8175093525. 

Any change made in General Regulations of the 
school and in fees or any other change will be 

binding on parents/guardians/students. 

FOR THE LOSS OF THE CARD 50/- WILL BE CHARGED 
Contact No. : 9559941569, 8175093525 
Website : wwW.mgecm.org. 

Afiliation No. 2133788 

MAHARANI GEETA DEVI SR. SEC. SCHO0L 
Geeta Devi Educatlo Maharan 
Manso asoorpur, Malippur 

Name: 

FEE CARD SESSION 20........ 20....... 

Father's Name : 

Class. 

Code 

School Code- 71880 

Address 

MANSOORPUR, MALIPUR, AMBEDKAR MAGAR 

Ph./Cel: 

..Section 

Bmail ld. geetadevimlpr@gmail.eom 



Name 

April with Annual Fees 

May 

June 

MONTH 

July+Terminal Fee 

August 

September 

October + Terminal Fee 

November 

December 

January 

February & March 

TOTAL 

FEE CARD SESSION 20....... 20........ 

Nur. to UKG 

2000.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

1200.00 

? 15200.00 

Father's Name 

I&V 

7 2000.00 

7 1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

1500.00 

718500.00 

VI to VIlI 

7 2500.00 

1700.00 

7 1700.00 

1700.00 

7 1700.00 

7 1700.00 

1700.00 

7 1700.00 

1700.00 

1700.00 

1700.00 

21200.00 

IX & X 

Class :. 

3000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

7 2000.00 

2000.00 

? 2000.00 

? 2000.00 

2000.00 

7 2000.00 

2000.00 

7 2000.00 

25000.00 

XI & XII XI & XI 
(Arts & Commerce) (Science & Agri.) 

7 3000.00 

7 2200.00 

? 2200.00 

7 2200.00 

2200.00 

7 2200.00 

7 2200.00 

7 2200.00 

7 2200.00 

? 2200.00 

2200.00 

? 27200.00 

Section 

Last date without fine : Before 15th of every month 

Fees can be paid quarterly, Half-Yearly as well as Annual. 

3000.00 

7 2500.00 

2500.00 

7 2500.00 

2500.00 

7 2500.00 

7 2500.00 

2500.00 

7 2500.00 

2500.00 

2500.00 

730500.00 

Code: 

Signature 
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