POINTS TO REMEMBER

- 1. Fees of April, May and June to be paid by the 15th of May and cash only.
- 2. The last date to pay the fees is 15th of every month after which 50/- will be charged as fine.
- February and March fees should be cleared by 15th of February.
- 4. In case the fee remains uncleared for two consecutive months, the student's name is liable to be struck off the roll of the school and if the student wants to continue, readmission fee(1000.00) will be charged.
- No student will be allowed to appear for the examination if all the dues are not cleared.
- No exemption or reduction in fees will be made on account of any holiday or absence for any cause.
- 7. School fee once paid will not be refunded in any case.
- 8. While applying for T.C., Fee Card should be produced.
- Board registration fee for class 9th & 11th and Board
 Examination Fees for class 10th & 12th will be collected
 in the school office in the month of August. Amount will
 be notified.
- $10.\ For any \, quarry \, and \, complaint \, contact \, with \, 8175093525.$

Any change made in General Regulations of the school and in fees or any other change will be binding on parents/guardians/students.

FOR THE LOSS OF THE CARD ₹50/- WILL BE CHARGED

Contact No. : 9559941569, 8175093525 Website : www.mgecm.org. Affiliation No. 2133788

School Code-71880

MAHARANI GEETA DEVI SR. SEC. SCHOOL

MINIMUM OFFIN DEAL OF 201100F
eta Devi Educar
MANSOORPUR, MALIPUR, AMBEDKAR NAGAR
FEE CARD SESSION 2020
Name :

Name:	
Father's Name :	
Class	Section
Code	
Address :	

E-mail ld. geetadevimlpr@gmail.com

FEE CARD SESSION 20.....20.....

Name :	Father's Name	Class :	Section :	Code:

MONTH	Nur. to UKG	1 & V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII (Arts & Commerce)	XI & XII (Science & Agri.)	Signature
April with Annual Fees	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2500.00	₹ 3000.00	₹ 3000.00	₹ 3000.00	
May	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
June	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
July+Terminal Fee	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
August	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
September	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
October + Terminal Fee	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
November	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
December	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
January	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
February & March	₹ 1200.00	₹ 1500.00	₹ 1700.00	₹ 2000.00	₹ 2200.00	₹ 2500.00	
TOTAL	₹ 15200.00	₹18500.00	₹ 21200.00	₹ 25000.00	₹ 27200.00	₹ 30500.00	

Last date without fine : Before 15th of every month

Fees can be paid quarterly, Half-Yearly as well as Annual.